
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

FILED
 

JAN 06 j1J~1-

KRIS W. K08ACH
 
SECRETARY OF STATE
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2017 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _J_a_m_es_P_,_K_e_I_ly _ 

Address: 309 South 5th 

City and Zip Code: Independence, Kansas 67301 County: Montgomery 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 11------ ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 28,2016 through December 31, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) None
 

None
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

41,386.77
 

4,100.00
 

45,486.77 

638.00 

44,848.77
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

;Jr:y 9 ), t, J :lj)} 7l( 

Date (j 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

James P. Kelly 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/29/16 

10/29/16 

10/29/16 

10/29/1,6 

~ 

10/29/16 

10/31116 

10/31,/16 

11/03/16 

11/04/16 

11/30/16 

12/09/16 

Check Amount of 
Name and Address 

Occupation of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

of Contributor 
Individual Giving More 

Loan or OtherThan $150 
Loan E funds Cash Check 

ReceiptQi'i;Or"" 

KPSC PAC 
3512 S.w. Fairlawn Rd, Suite 300 $300.00 
Topeka, KS 66614 

.f 

Prop Casualty Ins Assn of America 
8700 W BrynMawr Ave, Ste 1200S $250.00 
Chicago,lL 60631-3512 

'Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation
 
16281 Q Road
 

.f 

$250.00.f 
Mayetta, KS 66509 

KS Assn Prop & Cas Ins Co PAC 
PO Box 55 .f $100.00 
Topeka, KS 66601-0055 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of KS 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd $500.00 
Topeka, KS 66629 

Express Scripts Inc 
One Express Way 

,f 

$100.00.f1st. Louis, MO 63121 

ILoan Max
 
1605 E Santa Fe St
 $500.00v' 
Olathe, KS 66061 

KS Pharmacist Assoc PAC 
$250.00.f1020 SW Fairlawn Rd 

Topeka, KS 66604-2275 

Allstate Insurance Company 
2775 Sanders Rd $250.00.f 
Northbrook, IL 60062-6127 

Eli Lilly and Company 
220 EAdams $250.00 
Springfield, IL 62701 

,f 
D 

Caremark RX Inc 
PO Box 287 $500.00.f 
Lincoln, RI 02895-0287 

$3,250.00i~~{.~~~.'~ ti~i~~Jf~tai~:r\~(:,..~?~fillf1~.:~;~..... ~ ..._if; ..... ,,,.... ,.1!Jtc,·,'~. . . ..··..L .•;:.t~·~~f'';;;:3!<'':'·. :.' ~~i t . .:' 0'" ', .•"'. ··.<~"":·,,,~c~·r~ . ,,'.... ~.<- ...' "";!"":;;;~;,~l' 

Page _1_ of_2_ 



- -

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

James P. Kelly 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Ch«k Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

12/09/16 
John Jones-Check-Into-Cash Inc 
450 Antole Ln 
Cleveland, TN 37312 

~ $500.00 

12/27/16 
Kansas HSLP PAC 
11460 Tomahawk Crk Pky Ste 300 
Leawood, KS 66211 

~ $200.00 

12/30/16 
KS Funeral Directors Assoc PAC 
1200 South Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

~ $150.00 

$850.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

$4,100.00Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

$0.001Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

$4,100.00 

Page _2_ of_2_ 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

James P. Kelly 

( N arne of Candidate) 

Date 

10/31/16 

10/31/16 

10/31/16 

11/3/16 

11/10/16 

11/10/16 

Name and Address 

Independence Daily Reporter 
320 N. 6th 
Independence, KS 67301 

Coffeyville Journal 
716 Maple Street 
Coffeyville, KS 67337 

Montgomery County Chronicle 
422 West Main 
Independence, KS 67301 

Montgomery County Chronicle 
422 West Main 
Independence, KS 67301 

Hawver News Company LLC 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Jim Kelly 
309 South 5th 
Independence, KS 67301 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Two Political Ads 

Two Political Ads 

Pre-Election Ad 

Post Election Ad 

1 year Early Bird Subscription to Hawver 
Report 

Reimbursement Postage Stamps 

Amount 

$119.00 

$125.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$180.00 

$94.00 

$638.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $638.00 

$0.00 

$638.00 
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